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デザインが持つ力を熟知したイロコデザインは、世界で最も魅力的
な家具をご提供することで、トレードショーやイベントスペースに
唯一無二のご提案をいたします。

イロコデ ザインはクライアントのブランドを単 に機 能 的 なもの か
ら、感情や感覚の世界へシフトさせることで、ブランドの価値を高
め、全てのイベントでクライアントのメッセージをクリアに伝える
ことができます。

イロコデザインは美しく実用的な商品を取り揃えており、家具産業
を精練してきた事でこれを達成することが出来ました。

そして、大小問わずさまざまな家具のサプライヤーとの関係をこれ
まで築きあげてきました。
 
多数のイベントを手掛けた実績や経験をもとにイベント会場の雰囲気、
テーマにマッチしたベストなアイテムを選定し、ご提案させていただき
ます。
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As fervent believers in the transformative power of design, IROCO 
Design strives to make trade shows and event spaces unique by 
supplying some of the world’s most beguiling furniture.

IROCO Design will help your brand move beyond the purely 
functional to a world of emotion and sensation, thus ensuring 
your brand values are elevated, and your message is clearly 
communicated to your clients at all your events.

We achieve this by scouring the furniture industry for the 
most beautiful, original and practical pieces that work within 
all budgets. Our quest has led us to forge relationships with 
hundreds of furniture suppliers, small and large, who are 
continually providing us with valuable insights into emerging 
trends.

A committed service provider and veterans of over 8,000 events, 
we consider ourselves experts on what works, what doesn’t, 
which pieces combine best with others, and which furniture 
suits certain ambiances, light or venues.

Call us, visit our website or come and see us in Hong Kong. 
Shanghai or Tokyo, and you’ll receive tailored advice from people 
who come from design backgrounds.

At IROCO Design, we understand the value of Design. 
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P32

P40

P48

P52

P69

P71

P87

P91

P96

P101

P104

P110

Stackable

ICONS

LED 10 Color Weather Resistant Fire Retardant

アイコン説明

スタッキング可 10色 防水加工 防炎加工

商品項目

チェア Chairs

スツール Stools

ラウンジチェア＆ソファ Lounge Chairs & Sofas

オットマン＆プーフ Ottomans & Poufs

テーブル Tables

イルミネート家具 Illuminated Furniture

バー Bars

アウトドア Outdoor Furniture

ライティング Lighting

アクセサリー Accessories

サービス内容 Our Services
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商品項目

チェア CHAIRS P40-47

C5 

ABOUT A CHAIR

C3

VOLT CHAIR

C2 

QUEEN

C20 

JUNO

C21 

JUNO

C14

MASTERS

C13 

LOUIS GHOST

C7 

ABOUT A CHAIR 

UPHOLSTERED

C15

MASTERS

C6 

ABOUT A CHAIR

C16

CHIAVARI

C17

CHIAVARI

C18

CHIAVARI

C1 

CATIFA 46

C4

COPENHAGUE

C12

VICTORIA GHOST

C10

PASHA 

ARMCHAIR

C11

PASHA  

ARMCHAIR

C8

EAMES CHAIR

C9

EAMES CHAIR

C19 

BANQUET CHAIR



31

C23

JUNO

C24 

JUNO

C22 

JUNO

スツール STOOLS P48-51

S1 

BABAR

S10 

LOTTUS

S3 

VOLT STOOL

S5

MIURA

S8

LOTTUS

S11 

RUBIK

S2 

BABILA

S14 

ABOUT A STOOL

S15 

ABOUT A STOOL 

S4 

VOLT STOOL

S16

ABOUT A STOOL 

S9

LOTTUS

S17

MOKA

S18

MOKA

S7

ION

S6 

ION

S12 

ABOUT A STOOL

UPHOLSTERED

S13 

ABOUT A STOOL

UPHOLSTERED
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L15

PELICAN

L16

PELICAN

L17 

PELICAN

ラウンジチェア＆ソファ LOUNGE CHAIRS & SOFAS P52-68

L3 

CATIFA 80

L2

CATIFA 60 LOW

L4 

CATIFA 80

L1 

CATIFA 60 HIGH 

L9

ESTILO 2S

L6 

ESTILO 1S

L7

ESTILO 1S

L11 

ESTILO 3S

L12 

ESTILO 3S

L13

ESTILO 3S

L5

CATIFA 80

L14

ZIPPO

L8

ESTILO 2S

L18 

LOOP 3S

L20

LOOP CENTRE 2S

L19 

LOOP 2S

L21 

LOOP CENTRE 3S

L22 

LOOP LEFT

L23 

LOOP RIGHT

L26 

LOOP 3S

L28

LOOP CENTRE 2S

L27

LOOP 2S

L24

LOOP 135

L25

LOOP 90

L10

ESTILO 2S
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L29

LOOP CENTRE 3S

L30 

LOOP LEFT

L32

LOOP 135 

DEGREES

L33

LOOP 90 

DEGREES

L31 

LOOP RIGHT

L49

COCONUT CHAIR

L40

SERPENTINE 

CONCAVE

L41

SERPENTINE 

CONVEX

L42

SERPENTINE 

BENCH

L35

COCOON 

ARMCHAIR

L34

COCOON 

ARMCHAIR

L37

COCOON SOFA

L43 

BARCA BENCH

L45

BARCA SOFA

L44

BARCA CHAIR

L46

BARCA SOFA

L47

CHESTERFIELD 

ARMCHAIR

L48

CHESTERFIELD 

SOFA 

L38

COCOON SOFA

L50

SPUN

L52 

LIP SOFA

L51

VOIDO

L54

SIRCHESTER 

SOFA

L53

SIRCHESTER 

ARMCHAIR

L36

COCOON 

ARMCHAIR

L39

COCOON SOFA

L56

NEMO

L55

BD LOVE 

LAMP 
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オットマン＆プーフ OTTOMANS & POUFS P69-70

P1 

LARGE  

RECTANGULAR POUF

P3 

LARGE  

RECTANGULAR POUF

P2 

LARGE  

RECTANGULAR POUF

P5 

ROUND 

POUF

P6 

ROUND 

POUF

P7 

SQUARE 

POUF

P8 

SQUARE 

POUF

P9 

SQUARE 

POUF

P10 

PIX 67

P11 

PIX 67

P4 

ROUND 

POUF

L57

MODULAR BALLS
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T24

STYLUS HIGH

T25

STYLUS HIGH

T26 

INOX COFFEE 

TABLE

T27 

INOX HIGH TABLE

T20

STYLUS COFFEE

ROUND

T21

STYLUS COFFEE

ROUND

T22

STYLUS DINING

T3

TRIANGLE TABLE

T6 

BARCA

テーブル TABLES P71-86

T1 

QUADRANT  

RECTANGULAR

T2 

QUADRANT  

SQUARE

T12

ROUND COFFEE 

T8

PASHA

T9 

TRAY

T10

TRAY

T11

PIC

T15

IKON DINING

T4 

EIFFEL RETANGULAR

T5 

DIZZIE 50

T14 

IKON COFFEE

T16 

IKON HIGH

T18

IKON 

DINING

T17

IKON 

COFFEE

T19

IKON 

HIGH

T23

STYLUS DINING

T7 

BARCA 

RECTANGULAR

T13

COCOON TABLE

T28 

YPSILON DINING
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T34 

FLOWER

T35

KUADRO

T37 

LOOP

T43

DOUBLE 

PEAK HIGH

T36

FABBRICO TABLE

T41

MIURA

T45 

LOOP HIGH

T37

LOOP

T42

PEAK HIGH 

T44

LTS HIGH TABLE

T47

BRUNCH 

SINGLE

T48

BRUNCH 

DOUBLE

T49

BRUNCH 

TRIPLE

T46

BRUNCH COUNTER

T39

ARKI TABLE

T55

POLAR DINING 

T56

POLAR DINING

T51

BRUNCH 

STAR

T50

BRUNCH 

QUADRUPLE

T52

BRUNCH WOOD 

SINGLE

T53

BRUNCH WOOD 

DOUBLE

T54

BRUNCH WOOD 

TRIPLE

T30

YPSILON HIGH

T32

EAMES COFFEE

T33

EAMES DINING

T31

YPSILON HIGH

T29 

YPSILON DINING

T40

BANQUET TABLE
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T58

POLAR HIGH

T59

POLAR HIGH

T60

POLAR HIGH

T57 

POLAR DINING

バー BARS P91-95

B1 

BREAK

B7 

ICEBERG

B3 

SNACK

B2 

BREAK LINE

B4 

ICE

B5 

JUMBO

B6 

JUMBO CORNER

イルミネート家具 ILLUMINATED FURNITURE P87-90

D1 

BALL 30

D3 

BALL 60

D2 

BALL 40

D4 

CUBE 40

D5 

CUBE 60

D11
BRICK

D6

SNAKE

D7 

GIO POUF

D9

DRINK

D8

OPEN CUBE

D10

STAR
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B8 

TETRIS

B9 

TETRIS CORNER

B10 

OBLIQUE COUNTER

B11 

OBLIQUE CORNER

アウトドア OUTDOOR P96-100

O1

TRIBECA CHAIR

O4

TRIBECA SOFA

O3

TRIBECA LOUNGE

O2

TRIBECA STOOL

O6

ELLIOT DINING

O5 

ELLIOT COFFEE

O8

BUM BUM 

ARMCHAIR

O10

BUM BUM TABLE

O9

BUM BUM SOFA

O7 

ELLIOT HIGH

O11

STONE CHAIR

O13

STONE TABLE

O12

STONE SOFA
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A2 

LOOP RACK

A1 

LOOP RACK

アクセサリー ACCESSORIES P104-106

A3 

TRANSPARENT 

PODIUM

A4 

CITY STAND

A5 

LECTERN

A6

MOLO

ライティング LIGHTING P101-103

Li1 

MANHATTAN  

FLOOR LAMP

Li4 

TRIPOD  

FLOOR LAMP

Li3 

TWIGGY FLOOR 

LAMP

Li2 

PIVOT LAMP

Li5

TRIPOD  

FLOOR LAMP

Li6 

GIRAVOLTA FLOOR 

LAMP
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Brand: Pedrali

Dimensions: W51 x D52 x H78 x SH45cm 

Colour Options: White

Material: Polypropylene

Brand: Pedrali

Designer:  
Claudio Dondoli & Marco Pocci

Dimensions: W43 x D46 x H90 x SH46cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: Polycarbonate

QUEEN

Chairs

Brand: Arper

Designer:  Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W68 x D68 x H79 x SH45cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Polycarbonate

CATIFA 46

カティファ46 クイーン

VOLT CHAIR

ヴォルトチェア

チェア
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Brand: Hay

Designer: Leif Jorgensen

Dimensions: W49 x D50 x H80 x SH46 cm

Colour Options: Oak

Material: Laquered Oak

COPENHAGUE

コペンハーゲン
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Brand: Hay

Designer: Hee Welling

Dimensions: W59 x D52 x H77 x SH46cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Polyethylene shell with wooden base

Brand: Hay

Designer: Hee Welling

Dimensions: W59 x D52 x H77 x SH46cm

Colour Options: Grey

Material: Upholstered in grey fabric

Brand: Hay

Designer: Hee Welling

Dimensions: W59 x D52 x H77 x SH46cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: Polyethylene shell with wooden base

ABOUT A CHAIR

アバウト ア チェア
ABOUT A CHAIR

アバウト ア チェア

ABOUT A CHAIR UPHOLSTERED

アバウト ア チェア  

ファブリック
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Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Claudio Dondoli

Dimensions: W71 x D75 x H98 x SH53cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Polycarbonate, glossy finish

PASHA ARMCHAIR

パシャ アームチェア

Brand: Herman Miller

Designer: Charles & Ray Eames

Dimensions: W46.5 x D55 x H83x 
SH43cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: Plastic Shell with Steel Frame

EAMES CHAIR BLACK

イームズチェア

Brand: Herman Miller

Designer: Charles & Ray Eames

Dimensions: W46.5 x D55 x H83 x SH43cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Plastic Shell with Wood Base

EAMES CHAIR WITH WOOD BASE, 
WHITE

イームズチェア
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Brand: Kartell

Designer: Philippe Starck

Dimensions: W54 x D55 x H94 x SH47cm

Colour Options: Transparent

Material: Polycarbonate

Brand: Kartell

Designer: Philippe Starck

Dimensions: W38 x D52 x H89 x SH46cm

Colour Options: Transparent

Material: Polycarbonate

VICTORIA GHOST

ヴィクトリア ゴースト
LOUIS GHOST

ルイーズ ゴースト
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Brand: Kartell

Designer: Philippe Starck

Dimensions: W57 x D47cm x H84 x SH47cm

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Polypropylene

MASTERS

マスターズ
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Dimensions: W40 x D42 x H91 x SH43.5cm

Colour Options: Gold, White, Black

Material: Hard wood with white or black cushion

CHIAVARI

キアヴァリ

Brand: Mismo 

Dimensions: W46 x D53 x H82 x SH46cm

Material: Linen Upholstery

BANQUET CHAIR

バンケット チェア
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Brand: Arper

Designer: James Irvine

Dimensions: W48.5 x D54.5 x H78 x SH46cm

Colour Options: Beige, Orange, Yellow, Dark Grey, Black

Material: Polypropylene

JUNO

ジュノ
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Brand: Pedrali

Dimensions: W47 x D48 x H100 x SH76cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Polypropylene

Brand: Arper

Designer: Simon Pengelly

Dimensions: W37 x D37 x H64-74cm

Colour Options: White with blue upholstery 

Material: Stainless steel base with 
upholstered seat

Brand: Plank

Designer: Konstantin Grcic 

Dimensions: W47 x D40 x H81 x SH78 cm 

Colour Options: Black

Material: Polyethylene

Stools

Brand: Pedrali

Dimensions: W47 x D48 x H100 x SH76cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: Polypropylene

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Claudio Dondoli

Dimensions: W40 x D40 x H65 or 75cm

Colour Options: Transparent

Material: Polycarbonate

スツール

BABAR

ババール
RUBIK

ルービック

VOLT STOOL

ヴォルトスツール
VOLT STOOL

ヴォルトスツール
MIURA

ミウラ
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Brand: Enea

Designer: Lievore Altherr & Molina

Dimensions: W43 x D45 x H98 x SH76cm

Colour Options: White, Red, Black

Material: Polypropylene shell with Lacquered 
Stainless Steel structure

LOTTUS

ロータス
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Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Odo Fioravanti 

Dimensions: W32 x D32 x H78cm

Colour Options: Black frame and cushion

Material: Ash wood base / upholstered seat 
in simil leather

BABILA

バビラ

Brand: Ondarreta

Designer: Ondarreta

Dimensions: W44 x D48 x H101 x SH75cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: Simil Leather

MOKA STOOL

モカスツール

Brand: Ondarreta

Designer: Ondarreta

Dimensions: W44 x D48 x H101 x SH75cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Simil Leather

MOKA STOOL

モカスツール

Brand: Mismo

Designer: Mismo 

Dimensions: W48.5 x D47 x H99 x SH76cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: Plastic Shell with Steel Frame

ION BLACK

イオン

Brand: Mismo

Designer: Mismo 

Dimensions: W48.5 x D47 x H99 x SH76cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Plastic Shell with Steel Frame

ION WHITE

イオン
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Brand: Hay 

Designer: Hee Welling

Dimensions: W50 x D43 x H85 x SH74cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Polypropylene seating cup  
with wooden legs

Brand: Hay 

Designer: Hee Welling

Dimensions: W50 x D43 x H85 x SH74cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: Polypropylene seating cup  
with wooden legs

Brand: Hay 

Designer: Hee Welling

Dimensions: W50 x D43 x H85 x SH74cm

Colour Options: Black on wood

Material: Polypropylene seating cup  
with wooden legs

ABOUT A STOOL

アバウト ア スツール
ABOUT A STOOL

アバウトアスツール
ABOUT A STOOL

アバウトアスツール

Brand: Hay 

Designer: Hee Welling

Dimensions: W50 x D43 x H85 x SH74cm

Colour Options: White and Grey with 
Wooden Legs

Material: White Plastic Shell with Front 
Upholstery in Grey

Brand: Hay 

Designer: Hee Welling

Dimensions: W50 x D43 x H85 x SH74cm

Colour Options: Black and Grey with 
Wooden Legs

Material: Black Plastic Shell with Front 
Upholstery in Grey

ABOUT A STOOL WHITE UPHOLSTERED

アバウト ア スツール
ABOUT A STOOL BLACK UPHOLSTERED

アバウト　ア　スツール
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Lounge Chairs
& Sofas

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W65 x  D70 x  H66 x SH37cm

Colour Options: Blue

Material: Steel Base with Upholstered Seat

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W60 x  D74 x  H110 x SH37cm

Colour Options: Red

Material: Steel Base with Upholstered Seat

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W80 x  D87 x  H69 x SH37cm

Colour Options: Bright Blue, Blue, Gold

Material: Steel Base with Upholstered Seat

ラウンジチェア 
&ソファ

CATIFA 60 LOW

カティファ60 ロー

CATIFA 60 HIGH

カティファ60 ハイ

CATIFA 80

カティファ80
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Brand: Mismo

Dimensions: W71 x D63 x H77 x SH45cm

Colour Options: Black, Off White, Grey

Material: Four Star Chrome Steel base with 
upholstered seat

PELICAN

ペリカン

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W60 x  D74 x  H110 x SH37cm

Colour Options: Red

Material: Steel Base with Upholstered Seat

CATIFA 60 HIGH

カティファ60 ハイ
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Designer: Mismo

Dimensions: W66 x D71 x H78 x SH44cm 

Colour Options: Light Grey, Dark Blue, Red

Material: Fabric upholstery with Oak legs

Designer: Mismo

Dimensions: W160 x D71 x H78 x SH44cm

Colour Options: Light Grey, Dark Blue, Red

Material: Fabric upholstery with Oak legs

COCOON ARMCHAIR

コクーンアームチェア

COCOON SOFA

コクーンソファ
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Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W131 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour Options: Light grey

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W196 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour Options: Light grey

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W188 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour Options: Light grey

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W180 x D81.5 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour Options: Light grey

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions:W188 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour Options: Light grey

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W245 x D81.5 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour Options: Light grey

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

LOOP 3S

ループ３S
LOOP 2S

ループ2S
LOOP CENTRE 2S

ループセンター２S

LOOP LEFT

ループレフト
LOOP CENTRE 3S

ループセンター３S
LOOP RIGHT

ループライト
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Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W151 x D79 x H70 x 
SH41.5cm

Colour Options: Light Grey

Material: Stainless steel base with 
upholstery

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W156 x D79x H70 x 
SH41.5cm

Colour Options: Light Grey

Material: Stainless steel base with 
upholstery

LOOP 135 DEGREE

ループ135
LOOP 90 DEGREE

ループ90
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Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W131 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour Options:  Gold

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W196 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour Options: Gold

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W188 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour Options:  Gold

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W180 x D81.5 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour Options:  Gold

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W188 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour Options: Gold

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W245 x D81.5 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour Options:  Gold

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

LOOP 3S

ループ３S
LOOP 2S

ループ２S
LOOP CENTRE 2S

ループセンター２S

LOOP LEFT

ループレフト
LOOP CENTRE 3S

ループセンター３S
LOOP RIGHT

ループライト
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Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W151 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour Options: Gold

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: W156 x D79x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour Options: Gold

Material: Stainless steel base with upholstery

LOOP 135 DEGREE

ループ135
LOOP 90 DEGREE

ループ 90
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Designer: Mismo

Dimensions: W105 x D80 x H73 x SH43cm 

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Stainless Steel legs with Fabric Upholstery

Designer: Mismo

Dimensions: W160 x D80 x H73 x SH43cm

Colour Options: Black, White, Red

Material: Stainless Steel legs with Fabric Upholstery

ESTILO 1S

エスティーロ１S

ESTILO 2S

エスティーロ 2S
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Designer: Mismo

Dimensions: W225 x D80 x H73 x SH43cm

Colour Options: White, Red, Black

Material: Stainless steel base  
with cotton-polyester blend upholstery

ESTILO 3S

エスティーロ 3S
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Dimensions: W76 x D76 x H78 x SH40cm

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Steel frame, Italian leather upholstery

Dimensions: W152 x D76 x H78cm x SH40cm 

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Steel frame, Italian leather upholstery

Dimensions: W132 x D48 x H42cm 

Colour Options: Black, Brown

Material: Leather with steel legs

BARCA BENCH

バルカベンチ
BARCA CHAIR

バルカチェア

BARCA SOFA

バルカソファ
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Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali R&D

Dimensions: W142 x D67 x H100 x SH44cm

Colour Options: Light grey

Material: Upholstered in Fabric

ZIPPO

ジッポー
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Dimensions: W216 x D96 x H75 x SH43cm

Colour Options: Black 

Material: Faux leather

Dimensions: W116 x D96 x H75 x SH43cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: Faux leather

CHESTERFIELD ARMCHAIR

チェスターフィールドアームチェア
CHESTERFIELD SOFA

チェスターフィールドソファ
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Dimensions: W153 x D87 x H69 x SH40cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Faux leather

Dimensions: W153 x D87 x H69 x SH40cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Faux leather

Dimensions: W153 x D87x H40 x SH40cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Faux leather

SERPENTINE CONCAVE

セルペンティン コンケーブ
SERPENTINE CONVEX

セルペンティン コンベックス
SERPENTINE BENCH

セルペンティン ベンチ
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Brand: Serralunga

Designer: Deepdesign

Dimensions: W120 x D82 x H72cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Serralunga

Designer: Deepdesign

Dimensions: W193 x D82 x H72cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

SIRCHESTER ARMCHAIR

サーチェスターアームチェア

SIRCHESTER SOFA

サーチェスターソファ
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Brand: BD Barcelona

Designer: Ross Lovegrove

Dimensions: W120 x D141 x H300cm

Colour Options: White base  
with various light colour options 

Material: Polyethylene

BD LOVE LAMP

BDラブランプ

Brand: Herman Miller

Designer: George Nelson

Dimensions: W101 x D82 x H83.5 x SH29.5cm

Colour Options: Front Black, Back White  

Material:  Leather Upholstery with Steel Legs

COCONUT CHAIR

ココナッツ チェア 
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Brand: Magis

Designer: Thomas Heatherwick 

Dimensions: W91 x D91 x H78cm

Colour Options: Red

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Magis

Designer: Ron Arad

Dimensions: W58 x D114 x H78cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Polyethylene

Designer: Lina

Dimensions: W130 x H105 cm

Colour Options: Blue, White, Red, Green

Material: Inflatable upholstered balls

Dimensions: W207 x D87 x H81cm

Colour Options: Red

Material: Cushioned structure 
with upholstered velvet fabric

Designer: Driade

Brand: Fabio Novembre

Dimensions: W90 x D83 x H135cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Polyethylene

LIP SOFA

リップソファ

MODULAR BALLS

モジュラーボール

SPUN

スパン

VOIDO

ヴォイド

NEMO

ニモ
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Designer: Mismo

Dimensions: Φ70 x H40cm

Colour Options: Red, black white

Material: Faux leather

Designer: Mismo

Dimensions: W120 x D40 x H40cm 

Colour Options: Red, black, white

Material: Faux leather

Ottomans & 
Poufs

オットマン＆
プーフ

LARGE RECTANGULAR POUF

レクタンギュラープーフ

ROUND POUF

ラウンドプーフ
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Brand: Arper

Designer: Ichiro Iwasaki

Dimensions: W67 x D67 x H43cm

Colour Options: Red, dark grey

Material: Upholstered in Fabric

Designer: Mismo

Dimensions: W40 x D40 x H40cm

Colour Options: Red, white, black

Material: Faux leather

SQUARE POUF

スクエアプーフ

PIX 67

ピックス67
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Brand: Arper

Designer: Lievore Altherr Molina

Dimensions: Top Φ50 x H50cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Steel base, MDF lacquered top

Designer: Mismo

Dimensions:  W105 x D70 x H45cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Laminated white top  
with a four star chrome steel base

Designer: Mismo

Dimensions: W80 x D80 x H45cm 

Colour Options: White

Material: Laminated white top  
with a four star chrome steel base

Brand: Hay

Designer: Depping & Jorgensen

Dimensions: W110 x D80 x H38cm

Colour Options: Sand

Material: Aluminium frame with MDF top

Tables

テーブル

QUADRANT RECTANGULAR

クアドラント レクタンギュラー

QUADRANT SQUARE

クアドラント スクエア

EIFFEL RECTANGULAR TABLE

エッフェル レクタンギュラー

DIZZIE 50

ディジー50

Brand:  Mismo

Dimensions: W60 x D60 x H45cm

Colour Options: Black frame with light 
grey marble top

Material: Steel frame with marble top

TRIANGLE TABLE

トライアングルテーブル
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Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Claudio Dondoli

Dimensions: W60 x D51.5 x H42.5cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: Polycarbonate, glossy finish

Brand: Hay

Dimensions: W60 x D60 x H39cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Powdered coated steel

PASHA

パシャ
TRAY

トレイ

Dimensions: W120 x D60 x  H43cm 

Colour Options: Transparent

Material: Glass top with steel legs

Dimensions: W100 x D100 x H45cm

Material: Glass top with steel legs

BARCA

バルカ

BARCA RECTANGULAR

バルカレクタンギュラー
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Brand: Mismo

Dimensions: TopΦ 70 x H38cm

Colour Options: Wood

Material: Oak Wood

COCOON TABLE

コクーン テーブル

Brand: Max Design

Dimensions: TopΦ 45 x H40cm

Colour Options: Black 

Material: Powder coated steel

PIC TABLE

PICテーブル

Dimensions: TopΦ67 x H40cm 

Colour Options:  White with LED  
lighting options

Material: Polyethylene

ROUND COFFEE

ラウンドコーヒー
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Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pio & Tito Poso

Dimensions: TopΦ70/Φ80 x H107cm

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Polypropylene

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pio & Tito Poso

Dimensions: TopΦ70/Φ80 x H71cm

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Polypropylene

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pio & Tito Poso

Dimensions: TopΦ70 x H45cm 

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Polypropylene

IKON COFFEE

アイコンコーヒー

IKON HIGH

アイコンハイ

IKON DINING

アイコンダイニング
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Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali

Dimensions: W60 x D60 x H110cm

Colour Options:  Black, White

Material: Varnished steel

Table Top: Round / Square

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali 

Dimensions: TopΦ 70 x H110cm

Colour Options:  Black, White

Material: Varnished steel

Table Top: Round / Square

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali R&D

Dimensions:  Square W60 x D60 x H73cm / 
Round Φ70 x H73cm

Colour Options:  Black, White

Material: Steel base with laminated square 
or round top

STYLUS DINING

スタイラスダイニング

STYLUS HIGH SQUARE

スタイラスハイスクエア

STYLUS HIGH ROUND

スタイラスハイラウンド

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali R&D

Dimensions:  Square W60 x D60 x H73cm / 
Round Φ70 x H73cm

Colour Options:  Black, White

Material: Steel base with laminated square 
or round top

STYLUS DINING

スタイラスダイニング

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali R&D

Dimensions:  W60 x D60 x H50cm

Colour Options:  Black, White

Material: Steel base with laminated square 
top

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali R&D

Dimensions: TopΦ70 x H50cm

Colour Options:  Black, White

Material: Steel base with laminated round top

STYLUS COFFEE SQUARE

スタイラスコーヒースクエア

STYLUS COFFEE ROUND

スタイラスコーヒーラウンド 
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Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali

Dimensions: W90 x D90 x H75cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: Black Laminated Top with Brushed 
Steel Base

YPSILON DINING TABLE

イプシロン　ダイニング　

テーブル

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali

Dimensions: W70 x D70 x H110cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: Black Laminated Top with Brushed 
Steel Base

YPSILON HIGH TABLE

イプシロン　ハイテーブル

Brand:  Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali R&D

Dimensions: TopΦ 60 x H110cm

Colour Options: Copper base with dark 
wood top

Material: Copper steel base, wenge 
melamine top

Brand:  Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali R&D

Dimensions: TopΦ 60 x H50cm

Colour Options: Copper base with dark wood top

Material: Copper steel base, wenge melamine top

INOX HIGH TABLE

イノックスハイテーブル
INOX COFFEE TABLE

イノックスコーヒーテーブル

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali

Dimensions: W90 x D90 x H75cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: White Laminated Top with 
Brushed Steel Base

YPSILON DINING TABLE

イプシロン　ダイニング　

テーブル

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali

Dimensions: W70 x D70 x H110cm

Colour Options: White

Material: White Laminated Top with Brushed 
Steel Base

YPSILON HIGH TABLE

イプシロン　ハイテーブル
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YPSILON DINING TABLE

Brand: Herman Miller

Designer: Charles & Ray Eames

Dimensions: TopΦ107 x H73cm

Colour Options: White Top with Metal Base

Material: Laminated Top with Aluminium Base

EAMES DINING TABLE

イームズダイニングテーブル

Designer: Mismo

Dimensions: TopΦ105 x H75cm

Colour Options: White

Material: MDF top with plastic 
base

FLOWER

フラワー

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali R&D

Dimensions: W160 x D80 x H74cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Steel top and frame

Designer: Pedrali

Dimensions: W125 x D75 x H75cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Steel legs and laminated top

KUADRO

クアドロ

FABBRICO TABLE

ファブリッコテーブル

Brand: Herman Miller

Designer: Charles & Ray Eames 

Dimensions: TopΦ107 x H38cm

Colour Options: White Top with Metal Base

Material: Laminated Top with Aluminium 
Base

EAMES COFFEE TABLE

イームズコーヒーテーブル
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Brand: Hay

Designer: Leif Jorgensen

Dimensions: W200 x D92.5 x H74cm 

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Square steel legs, laminate table top

LOOP

ループ
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Brand:  Pedrali

Designer:  Pedrali R&D

Dimensions: W200 x D100 x H74cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Laminated top with solid wood legs

ARKI TABLE

アーキテーブル

Brand: Plank

Designer: Konstantin Grcic 

Dimensions: TopΦ60 x H109cm

Colour Options: Black

Material: Powder Coated Aluminium

MIURA

ミウラ

Brand:  Mismo

Dimensions: TopΦ180 x H75cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Linen Cloth Cover in Many Colors

BANQUET TABLE

バンケット テーブル
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Brand: Slide

Designer: Aksu + Sezgin

Dimensions: D70 x H110cm

Colour Options:  10 colors with LED

Material: Glass top, polyethylene

Brand: Slide

Designer: Aksu + Sezgin

Dimensions: W200 x D80 x H110cm 

Colour Options:  10 colors in LED

Material: Glass top, polyethylene

PEAK HIGH

ピークハイ

DOUBLE PEAK HIGH

ダブルピークハイ
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Brand: Enea

Designer: Estudi Manel Molina

Dimensions: TopΦ 90cm x H110cm 

Colour Options: Oak color legs, white top

Material: Oak legs, MDF top

LTS HIGH TABLE

LTSハイテーブル

Brand: Hay

Designer: Leif Jorgensen

Dimensions: W200 x D92.5 x H97cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Square steel legs, laminate table top

LOOP HIGH

ループハイ
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Brand: Lapalma

Designer: Romano Marcato

Dimensions: W180 x D70 x H110cm

Colour Options: White

Material: White laminate

Brand: Lapalma

Designer: Romano Marcato

Dimensions: W540 x D70 x H110cm

Colour Options: White

Material: White laminate

Brand: Lapalma

Designer: Romano Marcato

Dimensions: W720 x D70 x H110cm

Colour Options: White

Material: White laminate

Brand: Lapalma

Designer: Romano Marcato

Dimensions: W360 x D70 x H110cm

Colour Options: White

Material: White laminate

Brand: Lapalma

Designer: Romano Marcato

Dimensions: TopΦ 452cm x H110cm

Colour Options: White

Material: White laminate

Brand: Lapalma

Designer: Romano Marcato

Dimensions: W180 x D70 x H110cm

Colour Options: White

Material: White laminate

BRUNCH SINGLE

ブランチシングル
BRUNCH DOUBLE

ブランチダブル

BRUNCH TRIPLE

ブランチトリプル

BRUNCH QUADRUPLE

ブランチクアドラプル

BRUNCH STAR

ブランチスター

BRUNCH COUNTER

ブランチカウンター
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Brand: Lapalma

Designer: Romano Marcato

Dimensions: W180 x D70 x H110cm

Colour Options: Wood

Material: Oak

Brand: Lapalma

Designer: Romano Marcato

Dimensions: W540 x D70 x H110cm

Colour Options: Wood

Material: Oak

Brand: Lapalma

Designer: Romano Marcato

Dimensions: W360 x D70 x H110cm

Colour Options: Wood

Material: Oak

BRUNCH SINGLE WOOD

ブランチシングル　ウッド
BRUNCH DOUBLE WOOD

ブランチダブル　ウッド

BRUNCH TRIPLE WOOD

ブランチトリプル　ウッド
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Brand: Mismo

Dimensions: W170 x D80 x H75cm

Colour Options: White, Black, Wood

Material: Laminated tops

POLAR DINING TABLE

ポーラーダイニングテーブル



86

Brand: Mismo

Dimensions: W170 x D80 x H110cm

Colour Options: White, Black, Wood

Material: Laminated tops

POLAR HIGH TABLE

ポーラーハイテーブル
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Brand: Slide

Dimensions: Φ30cm / Φ40cm / Φ60cm 

Colour Options:  10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Slide

Dimensions: W43 x D43 x  H43cm 

Colour Options:  10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Slide

Dimensions: W60 x D60 x  H60cm

Colour Options:  10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Slide

Designer: Jorge Nàjera

Dimensions: Top Φ 45 x H75cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Illuminated
Furniture

イルミネート
家具

BALL

ボール

DRINK

ライトドリンク

CUBE40

キューブ40

CUBE60

キューブ60
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Brand: Slide

Designer: Maurizio Duranti

Dimensions: W25 x D35 x H200 or H140cm

Colour Options: Light bulb

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Slide

Dimensions: W123 x D43 x H43cm

Colour Options:  10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

BRICK

ブリック

SNAKE

スネーク
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Brand: Slide

Designer: Colanno Romano

Dimensions: Top Φ 145 x H48cm

Colour Options: Illuminated base  
with grey cushion

Material: Polyethylene base with  
faux-leather cushion

GIO POUF

ジオプーフ

Brand: Slide

Dimensions: W80 x H80cm

Colour Options: White with light bulb

Material: Polyethylene

STAR

スターランプ



90

Brand: Slide

Dimensions: 40cm cube with cavity  
measuring 33 x 33cm, depth 20cm 

Colour Options: White with LED  
lighting colour options 

Material: Polyethylene

OPEN CUBE

オープンキューブ
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Brand: Slide

Designer: Jorge Najera

Dimensions: W175 x  D75  x H110cm 

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Slide

Designer: Jorge Najera

Dimensions: W120 x D75 x H110cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Slide

Designer: Jorge Najera

Dimensions: W94 x D43 x H86cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Slide

Designer: Jorge Najera

Dimensions: W165(inner) x W173cm(outer)  
x D43 x H100cm 

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

BREAK

ブレイクバー

BREAK LINE

ブレイクライン

SNACK

スナック

ICE

アイスバー

Bars

バー＆
カウンター
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Brand: Slide

Designer: Jorge Najera

Dimensions:  
W90 x D80 x H110cm 

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Slide

Designer: Jorge Najera

Dimensions: W90 x D80 x H110cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

JUMBO

ジャンボバー

JUMBO CORNER

ジャンボコーナー
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Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Marco Pocci  
and Claudio Dondoli

Dimensions: W160 x D80 x H100cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

ICEBERG

アイスバーグ
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Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Marco Pocci  
& Claudio Dondoli

Dimensions: W145.5 x D80 x H111cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Marco Pocci  
& Claudio Dondoli

Dimensions: W97 x D80 x H111cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

TETRIS

テトリスバー

TETRIS CORNER

テトリスコーナー
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Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali R&D

Dimensions: W140 x D100 x H110cm

Colour Options: Black panels with black tops

Material: Upholstered in simil leather with 
methacrylate tops

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Pedrali R&D

Dimensions: W100 x D100 x H110cm

Colour Options: Black panels with black tops

Material: Upholstered in simil leather with 
methacrylate tops

OBLIQUE COUNTER

オブリークカウンター

OBLIQUE CORNER

オブリークコーナー
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Outdoor
Furniture

アウトドア

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: CMP Design

Dimensions: W53 x D54 x H76 x SH46cm

Colour Options: Salmon

Material: Steel

TRIBECA CHAIR

トライベッカ チェア

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: CMP Design

Dimensions: W48 x D45x H99 x SH77cm

Colour Options: Salmon

Material: Steel

TRIBECA STOOL

トライベッカ スツール

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: CMP Design

Dimensions: W72 x D61.5 x H70 x SH42cm

Colour Options: Salmon

Material: Steel

TRIBECA LOUNGE

トライベッカ ラウンジチェア

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: CMP Design

Dimensions: W1200 x D65 x H70 x SH43cm

Colour Options: Salmon

Material: Steel

TRIBECA SOFA

トライベッカ ソファ
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Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Patrick Jouin

Dimensions: W80x D80 x H75cm

Colour Options: Salmon

Material: Powder Coated Steel

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Patrick Jouin

Dimensions: W70x D70 x H108cm

Colour Options: Salmon

Material: Powder Coated Steel

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Patrick Jouin

Dimensions: W70x D70 x H48cm

Colour Options: Salmon

Material: Powder Coated Steel

ELLIOT DINING TABLE

エリオット ダイニングテーブル
ELLIOT COFFEE TABLE

エリオット コーヒーテーブル

ELLIOT HIGH TABLE

エリオット ハイテーブル
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Brand: Vondom

Designer: Stefano Giovannoni & Elisa Gargan

Dimensions: W88x D81 x H78 x SH40cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Vondom

Designer: Stefano Giovannoni & Elisa Gargan

Dimensions: W87x D83 x H25 

Colour Options: White

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Vondom

Designer: Stefano Giovannoni & Elisa Gargan

Dimensions: W200x D83 x H78 x SH40cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Polyethylene

STONE CHAIR

ストーン チェア
STONE SOFA

ストーン ソファ

STONE TABLE

ストーン テーブル

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Patrick Jouin

Dimensions: W70x D70 x H108cm

Colour Options: Salmon

Material: Powder Coated Steel

ELLIOT HIGH TABLE
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Brand: Vondom

Designer: Eugeni Quitllet

Dimensions: W148 x D68 x H38cm

Colour Options: Light Grey

Material: Polyethylene

BUM BUM TABLE

ブンブン テーブル

Brand: Vondom

Designer: Eugeni Quitllet

Dimensions: W244 x D100 x H79, SH43cm 

Colour Options: Light Grey with Beige Seating Pad

Material: Polyethylene with Fabric seat

Brand: Vondom

Designer: Eugeni Quitllet

Dimensions: W120 x D100 x H79, SH43cm

Colour Options: Light Grey with Beige 
Seating Pad

Material: Polyethylene with Fabric seat

BUM BUM ARMCHAIR

ブンブン アームチェア
BUM BUM SOFA

ブンブン ソファ



101

Brand: Slide

Dimensions: W50 x D50 x H190cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Brand: Slide

Designer: Carlo Constantini

Dimensions: W60 x H200cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

MANHATTAN FLOOR LAMP

マンハッタン

Lighting

ライティング

PIVOT LAMP

ピボット
ブンブン テーブル
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Brand: Foscarini

Designer: Marc Sadler

Dimensions: W46 x H185 - 205cm

Colour Options: White

Material: Coated fiberglass

TWIGGY FLOOR LAMP

ツイッギー フロアランプ

Brand: Pedrali

Designer: Alberto Basaglia

Dimensions: Φ15 x H130 cm

Colour Options: Sand, Black

Material: LED with 8 hour life

ギラヴォルタ フロアランプ

GIRAVOLTA FLOORLAMP
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Brand: Santa & Cole

Dimensions: W56 x D56 x H168cm  

Colour Options: Black, White, Red

Material: Metal feet with lamp shade in fabric

TRIPOD FLOOR LAMP

トライポッド フロアランプ
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Brand: Hay

Designer: Leif Jorgensen

Dimensions: W130 x H150 x D60cm 
and W45 x H150 x D40cm

Colour Options: Black, White, Grey

Material: Powder coated steel

Accessories

アクセサリー

LOOP RACK

ループラック

Brand: Slide

Dimensions: W76 x D76 x H200cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

CITY STAND

シティースタンド
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Brand: Slide

Designer: Karim Rashid

Dimensions: W85 x  D65 x H110cm

Colour Options: 10 colors with LED

Material: Polyethylene

ILLUMINATED LECTERN

レクターン

Dimensions: W60 x D45 x H120cm

Colour Options: Transparent

Material: Acrylic

TRANSPARENT LECTERN

レクターントランスペアレント
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Brand: molo

Designer: Stephanie Forsythe

Dimensions: W45 x H240cm  
Modular Length up to 450cm

Colour Options:  10 colors with LED

Material: White Textile

Brand: molo

Designer: Stephanie Forsythe 

Dimensions: W30 x H183cm  
Modular Length up to 450cm

Colour Options:  10 colors with LED

Material: White Textile

Brand: molo

Designer: Stephanie Forsythe

Dimensions: W45 x H61cm  
Modular Length up to 450cm

Colour Options:  10 colors with LED

Material: White Textile

Brand: molo

Designer: Stephanie Forsythe

Dimensions: W45 x H91.5cm  
Modular Length up to 450cm

Colour Options:  10 colors with LED

Material: White Textile

Brand: molo

Designer: Stephanie Forsythe

Dimensions: W45 x H31cm  
Modular Length up to 450cm

Colour Options:  10 colors with LED

Material: White Textile

Brand: molo

Designer: Stephanie Forsythe

Dimensions: W45 x H300cm  
Modular Length up to 450cm

Colour Options:  10 colors with LED

Material: White Textile

molo softwall

モロ183
molo softwall

モロ240

molo softwall

モロ300

molo softblock

モロ31

molo softblock

モロ61
molo softblock

モロ91
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サービス内容
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HONG KONG
2F Wing Sum 2nd Building
12-14 Sam Chuk Street
San Po Kong, Hong Kong
T: +852 3426 4942
info@irocodesign.com
www.irocodesign.com

TOKYO
4-2-6-9F TORANOMON
MINATO-KU, TOKYO
JAPAN 105-0001
T: +81 3 6435 8165
infojapan@irocodesign.com
www.irocodesign.co.jp


